
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
979 
974 
977 
892 
997 
999 

Name 
Massimo BOCCELLI 
Mauro PONCINI 
Francesco BERNONI 
Cluadio FENU 
Alberto TORCHIO 
Carlo VIGANÒ 

Class 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 

Model/Engine 
1000 

1000 

1000 

955 

Best Tm 
1:11.490 
1:11.900 
1:12.151 
1:12.194 
1:12.587 
1:15.249 

In Lap 
7 
4 
4 
9 
7 

12 

Diff 

0.410 
0.661 
0.704 
1.097 
3.759 

Gap 

0.410 
0.251 
0.043 
0.393 
2.662 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22/10/2022 13:53:40 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

DelmoRacing 22/10/2022 
DelmoRacing 

2 Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:40:15 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

22/10/2022 12:40 


